5/27/2026

Ounicke

r11256633-34-35-36

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies

Manure fork L+ 240

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
5068010-17 2 12 Tine with nut 980

5068116 3 12 * Nut Conus 2
11260256-22 4 2 Side tine

5002128 5 4 Screw M6S M14 x 40 (8.8)
5013107 6 8 Washer BRB 15 x 26 x 2
5011556 7 4 Nut M14

60085957-17 8 1 Spillguard

60085958-17 9 1 Spillguard

60085961-22 10 1 Plate

5002052 11 14 Screw M6S M8x25
5013101 12 28 Washer BRB 8,4 x 16
5011553 13 14 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king
60098345 14 1 Decal

1123673 15 1 Warning decal

11136517 16 1 Warning decal "Tightening of tine"
60056616 17 2 Decal "Q" medium 110mm
5022119 2 Plug

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



